A1 & A2

J1 & J2

Q1 & Q2

S1&82
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Photo Time

8:00AM

8:15AM

8:30AM
8:45AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

9:30AM
9:45AM

10:00AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1:00PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

Class Day & Time

Comp Solo’s & Pointe
Monday 6:30-7:30
Friday 5:30-6:30
Tuesday 5:15-6:15
Thursday 7:15-8:15

Wednesday 3:30-4:30

Monday 3:30-4:15
Monday 5:15-6:30
Thursday 5:15-6:15pm
Wednesday 7:30-8:15

Tuesday 4:15-5:15
Monday 5:15-6:15

Wednesday 3:30-4:30

Monday 6:30-7:30
Friday 5:15-6:15

Wednesday 8:15-9:00

Thursday 3:30-4:15

Friday 4:00-4:45

Thursday 3:30-4:15
Monday 4:15-5:15

Thursday 7:15-8:15
Wednesday 4:30-5:15

Monday 7:30-8:45

Monday 3:30-4:30
Friday 4:15-5:00

Thursday 4:15-5:15

Thursday 6:15-7:15
Wednesday 6:30-7:30

Wednesday 5:30-6:30

# Students

6 &5

12

8&4

12

11

1&13

4&3

18

3&4

18

Class Description

Molly P Tap, Molly M,
Ari, Sloane, Madeline,
Jocelyn, & Pointe

Performance Team

Tumbling 2/3
Int./Advanced Hip Hop

Beginner Lyrical

3-5 yr old Ballet/Tap
Advanced Ballet
Hip Hop Mini
Intermediate Lyrical

Adv. Musical Theater &
Jazz 2/3

5-7 yr old
Jazz/Tumbling

Tap %3 & Tumbling 1

Modern

Beg./Int Musical
Theater

CC Contemporary

Tap 2 & 5-7 yr old
Ballet/Tap

Contemporary 72 &
Ballet 1/2

Jazz % & 5/6
Tumbling V2> & Jazz 1/2

Advanced Lyrical
Beg./Int. Hip Hop
Int./Adv. Tap

Ballet 2/3



BB

CC

DD

DD

EE

FF
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1:45PM

2:00PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

4:00pm

Monday 4:30-5:15

Wednesday 4:30-6:30

Thursday 4:15-5:15

Thursday 6:15-7:15

Thursday 5:15-6:15

Friday 3:30-4:30
Friday 4:00-5:30

Friday Morning (DWM)
& Tuesday Night Adults

18

13

13

10

16

4&3

Teachers & Student
Assistants

4-5 yr old
Jazz/Tumbling

Tumbling 3 & %

3-5yrold
Jazz/Tumbling

Contemporary 3/4
Int. Musical Theater
Seniors

Lil’ Hip Hop

CC Jazz

Dance with Me & Adult
Hip Hop
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Picture Day Information

Picture day is Saturday April 27th at Kadee’s Tumbleweed Dance Studio, 1
Merrill St. Salisbury MA.

We are expecting everyone present for your assigned photo time even if you
are not purchasing photos. This is so a group photo of your class can be taken
for the studio. If you cannot be present for your scheduled photo time we
need to be notified immediately!

Please plan on arriving 15 minutes before your scheduled picture time and
check in at Studio 1 desk. We have a very tight schedule all day and we must
stay on time. WE WILL NOT WAIT FOR LATE ARRIVALS FOR GROUP PHOTOS.

Your dancer can do her hair and/or make-up any way you choose for photo
day because these are your photos you are purchasing to take home.

Bathrooms will be available to change in if you need to do this between
photos. Studio 2 is being used as a changing room for students that are in
competition classes and students that have many changes. Students should be
accompanied by a parent for their scheduled picture times, you cannot drop
your dancer off for a period of time because we do not have the staff to
supervise.

We accept cash, check or credit card information entered on the photo order
form. Please make checks payable to Memories Studio. **DO NOT VENMO you
are paying the photography studio directly.

If you are purchasing a wall plaque for up to five images you will only need to
fill out one photo order form. You will need to have the image you wish to
have in the middle decided when you arrive. If you are purchasing individual
photos for each class you will need to fill out a form for each class.



