Photo Day Saturday, April 27, 2024 | 8:00am-4:00pm

	D T.	OL D 0 =:	# Students	0. 5
	Photo Time	Class Day & Time		Class Description
A1 & A2	8:00AM	Comp Solo's & Pointe Monday 6:30-7:30	6 & 5	Molly P Tap, Molly M, Ari, Sloane, Madeline, Jocelyn, & Pointe
В	8:15AM	Friday 5:30-6:30	12	Performance Team
С	8:30AM	Tuesday 5:15-6:15	5	Tumbling 2/3
D	8:45AM	Thursday 7:15-8:15	12	Int./Advanced Hip Hop
E	9:00AM	Wednesday 3:30-4:30	8	Beginner Lyrical
F	9:15AM	Monday 3:30-4:15	9	3-5 yr old Ballet/Tap
G	9:30AM	Monday 5:15-6:30	12	Advanced Ballet
Н	9:45AM	Thursday 5:15-6:15pm	11	Hip Hop Mini
I	10:00AM	Wednesday 7:30-8:15	8	Intermediate Lyrical
J1 & J2	10:15AM	Tuesday 4:15-5:15 Monday 5:15-6:15	6 & 6	Adv. Musical Theater & Jazz 2/3
К	10:30AM	Wednesday 3:30-4:30	9	5-7 yr old Jazz/Tumbling
L	10:45AM	Monday 6:30-7:30 Friday 5:15-6:15	8 & 4	Tap % & Tumbling 1
М	11:00AM	Wednesday 8:15-9:00	12	Modern
N	11:15AM	Thursday 3:30-4:15	8	Beg./Int Musical Theater
0	11:30AM	Friday 4:00-4:45	11	CC Contemporary
Р	11:45AM	Thursday 3:30-4:15 Monday 4:15-5:15	1 & 13	Tap ½ & 5-7 yr old Ballet/Tap
Q1 & Q2	12:00PM	Thursday 7:15-8:15 Wednesday 4:30-5:15	4 & 3	Contemporary ½ & Ballet 1/2
R	12:15PM	Monday 7:30-8:45	18	Jazz % & 5/6
S1 & S2	12:30PM	Monday 3:30-4:30 Friday 4:15-5:00	3 & 4	Tumbling ½ & Jazz 1/2
Т	12:45PM	Thursday 4:15-5:15	5	Advanced Lyrical
U	1:00PM	Thursday 6:15-7:15	18	Beg./Int. Hip Hop
V	1:15PM	Wednesday 6:30-7:30	9	Int./Adv. Tap
W	1:30PM	Wednesday 5:30-6:30	7	Ballet 2/3

Photo Day Saturday, April 27, 2024 | 8:00am-4:00pm

Filoto Day Saturday, April 27, 2024 8.00am-4.00pm					
X	1:45PM		18	Teachers & Student Assistants	
Υ	2:00PM	Monday 4:30-5:15	6	4-5 yr old Jazz/Tumbling	
Z	2:15PM	Wednesday 4:30-6:30	13	Tumbling ¾ & %	
AA	2:30PM	Thursday 4:15-5:15	13	3-5 yr old Jazz/Tumbling	
BB	2:45PM	Thursday 6:15-7:15	6	Contemporary 3/4	
CC	3:00PM	Thursday 5:15-6:15	6	Int. Musical Theater	
DD	3:15PM			Seniors	
DD	3:30PM	Friday 3:30-4:30	10	Lil' Hip Hop	
EE	3:45PM	Friday 4:00-5:30	16	CC Jazz	
FF	4:00pm	Friday Morning (DWM) & Tuesday Night Adults	4 & 3	Dance with Me & Adult Hip Hop	

Picture Day Information

- Picture day is Saturday April 27th at Kadee's Tumbleweed Dance Studio, 1
 Merrill St. Salisbury MA.
- We are expecting everyone present for your assigned photo time even if you are not purchasing photos. This is so a group photo of your class can be taken for the studio. If you cannot be present for your scheduled photo time we need to be notified immediately!
- Please plan on arriving 15 minutes before your scheduled picture time and check in at Studio 1 desk. We have a very tight schedule all day and we must stay on time. WE WILL NOT WAIT FOR LATE ARRIVALS FOR GROUP PHOTOS.
- Your dancer can do her hair and/or make-up any way you choose for photo day because these are your photos you are purchasing to take home.
- Bathrooms will be available to change in if you need to do this between photos. Studio 2 is being used as a changing room for students that are in competition classes and students that have many changes. Students should be accompanied by a parent for their scheduled picture times, you cannot drop your dancer off for a period of time because we do not have the staff to supervise.
- We accept cash, check or credit card information entered on the photo order form. Please make checks payable to Memories Studio. **DO NOT VENMO you are paying the photography studio directly.
- If you are purchasing a wall plaque for up to five images you will only need to fill out one photo order form. You will need to have the image you wish to have in the middle decided when you arrive. If you are purchasing individual photos for each class you will need to fill out a form for each class.